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2019 SN HS Swimiming/Diving Pavilion Wk 7

Pavilion PM

Men Bishop Gorman High School vs Foothill High School

Bishop Gorman High School Foothill High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Delmonaco, Rounds 1:45.72 1:51.21 Valencia, Chiello5101 2

Becker, Jolley Hall, Hall

200 Ferris, DeJesus 1:56.56 2:11.85 Vostinar, Mennig 33 4

Borja, Candela Smith, Stidham

MR     

13 5

Boys Ma, Morgan C 1:58.19 2:05.21 Hall, Gregor681 2

200 Marshall, Kai L 2:05.22 2:25.96 Furber, Dustin353 5

Free Zarkos, Yianni N 2:22.32 2:31.00 Stidham, Andrew244 6

LaRue, Nick A 2:34.96 2:45.01 Mecham, Blake 17 8

31 16

Boys Jolley, Kenyon W 2:04.45 2:05.02 Chiello, Thomas681 2

200 Rounds, Bryce M 2:07.46 2:58.91 Colton, Jacob453 4

IM Candela, Joseph G DQ 3:04.75 Cottam, Corey3  5

44 29

Boys Becker, Dylan R 23.06 29.03 Pham, Kyle481 4

50 Sullivan, John B 23.33 29.47 Stidham, Andrew362 5

Free Navaie, Iman N 28.30 31.09 Mennig, Charles253 6

Thomas, Joshua 34.06  17  

64 38

Boys Jolley, Kenyon W 57.28 1:01.96 Hall, Gregor581 3

100 Delmonaco, Theo A 57.59 1:11.81 Smith, Kaleb362 5

Fly DeJesus, Joseph R 1:08.68 1:14.93 Peterson, Liam244 6

1:27.90 Mecham, Blake1  7

82 49

Boys Becker, Dylan R 52.63 57.00 Hall, Andrew581 3

100 Marshall, Kai L 53.91 1:00.91 Vostinar, Christophe462 4

Free Navaie, Iman N 1:06.19 1:04.14 Pham, Kyle326 5

LaRue, Nick A 1:09.62  17  

99 61

Boys Rounds, Bryce M 4:56.75 5:37.32 Valencia, Josh581 3

500 Ma, Morgan C 5:34.39 6:28.25 Reeves, Ryan262 6

Free Borja, Jeremy D 5:57.58 7:17.10 Mennig, Charles144 7

Ferris, Jake J 6:19.48  35  

120 69

Boys Ma, Delmonaco 1:31.72 1:38.21 Valencia, Hall3101 3

Marshall, Sullivan Hall, Chiello

200 Jolley, Rounds 1:34.91 1:55.94 Peterson, Pham 52 4

Candela, Becker Mennig, Furber

Relay Ferris, Miller x1:52.46 x2:04.66 Mecham, Reeves  5 6

Navaie, LaRue Cottam, Colton

135 72

Boys Delmonaco, Theo A 59.60 57.07 Chiello, Thomas862 1

100 Sullivan, John B 59.72 1:12.62 Smith, Kaleb453 4

Back Zarkos, Yianni N 1:13.77 1:25.13 Reeves, Ryan235 6

1:27.28 Colton, Jacob1  7

149 87

Boys DeJesus, Joseph R 1:11.77 1:13.94 Valencia, Josh681 2

100 Borja, Jeremy D 1:17.68 1:26.60 Vostinar, Christophe353 5

Breast Ferris, Jake J 1:25.27 1:30.19 Furber, Dustin244 6
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2019 SN HS Swimiming/Diving Pavilion Wk 7

Pavilion PM

Men Bishop Gorman High School vs Foothill High School

Bishop Gorman High School Foothill High School

Pl PlPts Pts

1:30.25 Cottam, Corey1  7

166 99

Boys Sullivan, Marshall 3:32.90 4:07.60 Vostinar, Furber5101 2

Candela, Ma Smith, Hall

400 Miller, Borja 4:07.87 4:30.96 Reeves, Pham 33 4

Zarkos, DeJesus Cottam, Peterson

Relay     

179 104

Boys 147.90 Lane, Dylan8  1

114.15 Peterson, Liam6  2

1 mtr

179 118
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2019 SN HS Swimiming/Diving Pavilion Wk 7

Pavilion PM

Men Clark High School vs Durango High School

Clark High School Durango High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Loh, Park 1:53.94  101  

Sung, Yu

200 Ibarra, Lateef 2:09.78  52  

Griffiths, Drewers

MR

15  

Boys Sung, Edward H 2:13.97  81  

200 Yu, Justin C 2:21.53  62  

Free D'Souza, Brandon 2:55.06  53  

Le, Anthony T 3:00.95  44  

38  

Boys Park, Roy 2:09.69  81  

200 Loh, Julian 2:28.16  62  

IM Drewers, Caleb A 2:49.27  53  

Ibarra, Isac 3:16.33  44  

61  

Boys Griffiths, Thomas J 27.34 25.28 Maxilom, Damian862 1

50 O'Brien, James P 27.91  53  

Free Zhong, Darren 31.30  44  

76 8

Boys Le, Anthony T 1:32.09  81  

100 Park, Richard K DQ     

Fly Seto, Emmett DQ     

84 8

Boys Park, Roy 52.03 56.04 Maxilom, Damian681 2

100 Yu, Justin C 1:00.16  53  

Free Lateef, Zeyad S 1:02.32  44  

Drewers, Caleb A 1:03.74  35  

104 14

Boys Loh, Julian 5:58.32  81  

500 Sung, Edward H 6:05.63  62  

Free D'Souza, Brandon 8:20.08  53  

123 14

Boys Drewers, Park 1:43.60  101  

Park, Yu

200 Lateef, Seo 1:53.40  52  

Le, Griffiths

Relay Davis, D'Souza x2:01.97   3  

O'Brien, Zhong

138 14

Boys Lateef, Zeyad S 1:18.63  81  

100 Seto, Emmett 1:31.88  62  

Back Davis, Joshua 1:37.37  53  

Park, Richard K DQ     

157 14

Boys Ibarra, Isac 1:23.15  81  

100 Zhong, Darren 1:23.44  62  

Breast Seo, Phillip 1:24.41  53  

Griffiths, Thomas J 1:39.66  44  

180 14
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Pavilion PM

Men Clark High School vs Durango High School

Clark High School Durango High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys O'Brien, Loh 3:59.84  101  

Park, Sung

400 Seo, D'Souza 4:48.47  52  

Ibarra, Le

Relay

195 14
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2019 SN HS Swimiming/Diving Pavilion Wk 7

Pavilion PM

Men Clark High School vs Sierra Vista HS

Clark High School Sierra Vista HS

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Loh, Park 1:53.94 1:58.73 Tunguz, Nazarov5101 2

Sung, Yu Zeigler, Perkins

200 Ibarra, Lateef 2:09.78 2:56.55 Liang, Lozott 33 4

Griffiths, Drewers Lindsay, Williams

MR     

13 5

Boys Sung, Edward H 2:13.97 2:23.90 Perkins, Phillip581 3

200 Yu, Justin C 2:21.53 2:31.02 Tunguz, Nikola462 4

Free D'Souza, Brandon 2:55.06 3:15.74 Lozott, Giordan135 7

Le, Anthony T 3:00.95  26  

32 15

Boys Park, Roy 2:09.69 2:26.25 Borines, Bryan B681 2

200 Loh, Julian 2:28.16 2:35.69 Zeigler, Seth453 4

IM Drewers, Caleb A 2:49.27 3:33.09 Peng, Kyle135 7

Ibarra, Isac 3:16.33  26  

50 26

Boys Griffiths, Thomas J 27.34 27.28 Perkins, Phillip862 1

50 O'Brien, James P 27.91 32.86 Liang, Erik353 5

Free Zhong, Darren 31.30 45.40 Williams, Seyon244 6

65 39

Boys Le, Anthony T 1:32.09 53.13 Nazarov, Nikita A853 1

100 Park, Richard K DQ 1:30.75 Lindsay, James6  2

Fly Seto, Emmett DQ     

70 53

Boys Park, Roy 52.03 54.63 Borines, Ryan R681 2

100 Yu, Justin C 1:00.16 1:27.43 Lozott, Giordan253 6

Free Lateef, Zeyad S 1:02.32 2:01.77 Williams, Seyon144 7

Drewers, Caleb A 1:03.74  35  

90 62

Boys Loh, Julian 5:58.32 6:14.92 Zeigler, Seth581 3

500 Sung, Edward H 6:05.63 6:18.85 Borines, Bryan B462 4

Free D'Souza, Brandon 8:20.08 7:03.08 Tunguz, Nikola317 5

8:05.37 Peng, Kyle2  6

105 76

Boys Drewers, Park 1:43.60 1:48.22 Perkins, Lindsay5101 2

Park, Yu Borines, Borines

200 Lateef, Seo 1:53.40 2:28.64 Liang, Williams 33 4

Le, Griffiths Lozott, Peng

Relay Davis, D'Souza x2:01.97   5  

O'Brien, Zhong

118 81

Boys Lateef, Zeyad S 1:18.63 52.99 Nazarov, Nikita A862 1

100 Seto, Emmett 1:31.88 1:50.41 Liang, Erik353 5

Back Davis, Joshua 1:37.37  44  

Park, Richard K DQ     

133 92

Boys Ibarra, Isac 1:23.15 1:10.57 Borines, Ryan R862 1

100 Zhong, Darren 1:23.44 1:33.00 Lindsay, James353 5

Breast Seo, Phillip 1:24.41  44  

Griffiths, Thomas J 1:39.66  26  

150 103
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2019 SN HS Swimiming/Diving Pavilion Wk 7

Pavilion PM

Men Clark High School vs Sierra Vista HS

Clark High School Sierra Vista HS

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys O'Brien, Loh 3:59.84 3:46.49 Borines, Zeigler1052 1

Park, Sung Borines, Nazarov

400 Seo, D'Souza 4:48.47  33  

Ibarra, Le

Relay     

158 113

Boys 85.73 Kent, Shawn8  1

1 mtr

158 121
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2019 SN HS Swimiming/Diving Pavilion Wk 7

Pavilion PM

Men Liberty High School vs Spring Valley High School

Liberty High School Spring Valley High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys 2:16.88 Richie, Aguinaldo10  1

Haag, Dante-James

200

MR

 10

Boys Dimalanta, Sean Jay 2:03.50 2:25.47 Richie, Tan681 2

200 2:28.35 Dante-James, Phoenix5  3

Free 2:30.13 Nicholas, Luke4  4

2:34.84 Aguinaldo, Harry3  5

8 28

Boys Schupp, Alexander 2:24.53 2:19.53 Park, James862 1

200 DQ Haag, Robert    

IM     

14 36

Boys Steffensen, Connor 26.16 30.42 Arrieta Alvarez, Die581 3

50 Cox, Connor 28.15 31.23 Dee, Spencer462 4

Free 36.00 Boggs, Zach3  5

28 48

Boys Whitefoot, Spencer 1:10.54 1:00.29 Shen, Ziyang862 1

100 Cunningham, Brandon 1:16.53  53  

Fly     

39 56

Boys Nilanont, Patrick 54.04 1:00.34 Dante-James, Phoenix481 4

100 Kisfalvi, Devon 56.34 1:04.19 Nicholas, Luke362 5

Free Steffensen, Connor 58.62 1:04.85 Haag, Robert153 7

Cox, Connor 1:04.57 1:13.78 Dee, Spencer 26 8

60 64

Boys Whitefoot, Spencer 6:21.18 6:30.81 Park, James681 2

500 Dimalanta, Sean Jay 8:34.77 6:33.85 Shen, Ziyang526 3

Free 7:09.25 Richie, Tan4  4

7:50.01 Boggs, Zach3  5

70 82

Boys Schupp, Cunningham 1:40.74 1:38.08 Gould, Shen1052 1

Kisfalvi, Nilanont Park, Gould

200 Steffensen, Whitefoo 2:03.72 1:54.87 Haag, Aguinaldo3 4 3

Dimalanta, Cox Arrieta Alvarez, Dan

Relay x2:07.24 Richie, Dee   5

Boggs, Nicholas

75 95

Boys Kisfalvi, Devon 1:03.31 55.62 Gould, Gavin853 1

100 57.05 Gould, Caleb6  2

Back 1:23.37 Arrieta Alvarez, Die4  4

80 113

Boys Nilanont, Patrick 1:09.59 1:02.73 Gould, Caleb853 1

100 Schupp, Alexander 1:12.72 1:02.85 Gould, Gavin644 2

Breast Cunningham, Brandon 1:25.18 1:21.44 Aguinaldo, Harry326 5

91 130

Boys Schupp, Cunningham 3:57.73 3:34.71 Gould, Shen1052 1

Kisfalvi, Nilanont Park, Gould

400 Steffensen, Cox 4:39.02 5:01.35 Arrieta Alvarez, Bog 33 4

Whitefoot, Dimalanta Dee, Nicholas
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2019 SN HS Swimiming/Diving Pavilion Wk 7

Pavilion PM

Men Liberty High School vs Spring Valley High School

Liberty High School Spring Valley High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Relay     

99 140

Boys 149.55 Hougland, Jordan8  1

1 mtr

99 148
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2019 SN HS Swimiming/Diving Pavilion Wk 7

Pavilion PM

Men Slam vs Western HS

Slam Western HS

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Weir, Clark DQ     

Harris, Clark

200

MR

Boys Renne, Collin 2:24.76  81  

200 Arnaiz, Yan P 2:42.76  62  

Free

14  

Boys 3:14.47 Marinoff, Romeo8  1

200

IM

14 8

Boys Weir, Michael 33.58 26.66 Sanchez, Angel853 1

50 Clark, Connor 37.38 30.27 Ibarra, Jordan644 2

Free     

23 22

Boys Harris, Thomas 1:13.23 1:14.59 Limon, Angel681 2

100 1:48.09 Marinoff, Romeo5  3

Fly     

31 33

Boys Clark, Hunter 1:07.16 1:01.57 Sanchez, Angel862 1

100 1:28.34 Ibarra, Jordan5  3

Free     

37 46

Boys Renne, Collin 6:43.78 7:44.50 Garcia, Elijah681 2

500     

Free

45 52

Boys 1:47.35 Sanchez, Garcia10  1

Gudino, Limon

200

Relay

45 62

Boys Clark, Hunter 1:17.08 1:05.38 Gudino, Jared862 1

100 Weir, Michael 1:31.25  53  

Back     

56 70

Boys Harris, Thomas 1:23.75 1:28.08 Limon, Angel681 2

100 Clark, Connor DQ     

Breast     

64 76

Boys Renne, Weir 4:38.34 4:13.12 Sanchez, Garcia1052 1

Clark, Arnaiz Limon, Gudino

400     

Relay

69 86
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2019 SN HS Swimiming/Diving Pavilion Wk 7

Pavilion PM

Women Bishop Gorman High School vs Foothill High School

Bishop Gorman High School Foothill High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Anderson, Breslin 2:01.15 1:57.31 Jesperson, Brazil1052 1

Moore, Linderer Buckley, Fan

200 Pessin, Bernstein 2:36.76 2:10.09 Hulshoff, Vanderhove3 4 3

Rubio, Litchy-Cervan Pham, Hawk

MR Garcia, Graves DQ x2:29.44 Terry, Grimmer   5

Barber, McLaurin Stidham, Field

x2:36.02 Coon, Swafford   6

Stidham, Dennett

5 13

Girls Linderer, Hayley P 2:11.75 2:19.72 Vanderhoven, Elena681 2

200 Licos, Angelina Y 2:29.81 2:24.94 O'Dell, Mallory544 3

Free Garcia, Noelani G 2:35.13 2:32.16 McCann, Shaina326 5

Jimenez, Donna D 3:26.32 2:50.08 Stidham, Allison1 8 7

19 28

Girls Sondgeroth, Paige C 2:11.52 2:34.60 Buckley, Myna681 2

200 McLaurin, Anna Kate 2:39.62 2:39.86 Pham, Kayla453 4

IM Sachs, Adrianna E 3:00.50 3:19.25 Stidham, Abby235 6

Bernstein, Abygail M 3:26.78  17  

36 40

Girls Breslin, Emma M 25.28 25.60 Brazil, Faith681 2

50 Wingender, Devyn C 25.94 27.68 Hawk, Hailey453 4

Free Graves, Rachel L 29.33 31.56 Grimmer, Ellie235 6

Thompson, Drew F 34.41 31.87 Terry, Cozette1 8 7

52 53

Girls Yu, Audrey J 1:01.88 1:09.34 Buckley, Myna581 3

100 Breslin, Emma M 1:02.42 1:09.59 Jesperson, Lily462 4

Fly Sachs, Adrianna E 1:29.27 1:22.03 McCann, Shaina317 5

Chase, Bela M 1:36.26 1:27.94 Dennett, Kelsie2 8 6

67 67

Girls Wingender, Devyn C 56.39 1:00.22 Fan, Madison681 2

100 Moore, Payton M 1:02.19 1:13.73 Grimmer, Ellie253 6

Free Licos, Angelina Y 1:08.55 1:21.84 Stidham, Abby144 7

Germain, Brooke S 1:13.57 1:22.03 Segarra, Leilani 35 8

87 76

Girls Linderer, Hayley P 5:50.00 5:50.31 Stricker, Ryann681 2

500 Garcia, Noelani G 7:00.80 6:29.35 O'Dell, Mallory535 3

Free Rubio, Milia M 7:37.75 6:55.94 Hulshoff, Aidrin417 4

7:24.60 Field, Julianna2  6

99 93

Girls Yu, Wingender 1:46.85 1:49.71 Buckley, Vanderhoven5101 2

Sondgeroth, Breslin Hawk, Brazil

200 Anderson, Licos 1:55.66 2:02.78 Pham, Field 33 4

Graves, Moore O'Dell, Hulshoff

Relay Thompson, Maissian x2:13.12 x2:09.00 Grimmer, McCann  6 5

Chase, Pessin Terry, Dennett

McLaurin, Bernstein x2:31.91 x2:24.28 Segarra, Swafford  8 7

Griffin, Litchy-Cerv Coon, Stidham

112 98

Girls Moore, Payton M 1:09.91 1:06.04 Jesperson, Lily862 1

100 Rubio, Milia M 1:25.14 1:10.37 Fan, Madison535 3

Back Litchy-Cervantes, Li DQ 1:17.88 Pham, Kayla4  4
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2019 SN HS Swimiming/Diving Pavilion Wk 7

Pavilion PM

Women Bishop Gorman High School vs Foothill High School

Bishop Gorman High School Foothill High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Anderson, Caroline G X1:07.84 1:40.84 Swafford, Brooke2  6

121 117

Girls Sondgeroth, Paige C 1:08.63 1:06.73 Brazil, Faith862 1

100 Yu, Audrey J 1:11.13 1:24.03 Vanderhoven, Elena453 4

Breast Maissian, Zara S 1:35.16 1:39.41 Segarra, Leilani235 6

Barber, Sarah A 2:20.42 1:49.94 Coon, Brianna1 8 7

135 132

Girls Yu, Wingender 3:56.25 4:06.23 Stricker, Fan5101 2

Linderer, Sondgeroth Hawk, Jesperson

400 Rubio, Sachs 4:37.50 4:33.78 O'Dell, Terry3 4 3

Licos, Garcia McCann, Hulshoff

Relay Barber, Thompson x4:51.15   5  

Germain, Maissian

Pessin, Jimenez x5:44.58   6  

Chase, Griffin

145 140
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2019 SN HS Swimiming/Diving Pavilion Wk 7

Pavilion PM

Women Clark High School vs Durango High School

Clark High School Durango High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Huynh, Huynh 2:11.22 2:14.44 De Leon, De Luna5101 2

Young, Mitchell Effros, Moraitis

200 Chaves Rios, Orozco 2:56.65 2:53.09 White, Comer3 4 3

Pittsenberger, Siu Santamaria, Hawkins

MR     

10 8

Girls Huynh, Serena T 2:27.68 2:48.91 Bada, Kat581 3

200 Dieu, Emily 2:34.16 3:31.68 Hawkins, Mattison262 6

Free Chaves Rios, Jocelyn 2:56.48 DQ Azarcon, Jaelyn 44  

Li, Haylie 3:19.21  35  

31 15

Girls Young, Madeline 2:17.75 3:13.00 Bada, Kat581 3

200 Mitchell, Sydney 2:49.86 3:28.47 Walden, Katelynn362 5

IM Hansen, Hannah W 3:23.96  44  

Blumemann, Isabella 3:59.67  26  

51 23

Girls Huynh, Selina T 28.91 36.21 White, Jadyn W581 3

50 Zhang, Anya 29.16 40.13 Hawkins, Mattison362 5

Free Orozco, Karolyne 37.53  44  

Li, Hui 46.54  26  

71 31

Girls Dieu, Emily 1:16.84 1:10.78 De Leon, Jan853 1

100 Pittsenberger, Jordy 1:51.93 1:11.94 De Luna, Alyssa P644 2

Fly     

80 45

Girls Young, Madeline 1:00.38 1:27.09 Santamaria, Andrea481 4

100 Mitchell, Sydney 1:06.87 1:32.44 Walden, Katelynn362 5

Free Bemoll, Elliandra 1:26.40 1:36.56 De Florio, Roberta253 6

1:38.88 White, Jadyn W1  7

99 55

Girls Zhang, Anya 6:26.00 6:47.65 Effros, Trinity A681 2

500 Huynh, Selina T 7:34.38 7:38.31 Moraitis, Ashlyn453 4

Free Siu, Ching 9:54.53  35  

115 65

Girls Zhang, Huynh 1:53.31 1:56.13 De Leon, Effros5101 2

Mitchell, Young Moraitis, De Luna

200 Hansen, Dieu 2:15.72 2:33.68 Walden, Bada 33 4

Pittsenberger, Bemol De Florio, Azarcon

Relay     

128 70

Girls Huynh, Serena T 1:16.13 1:13.18 De Luna, Alyssa P853 1

100 Hansen, Hannah W 1:30.72 1:15.65 De Leon, Jan644 2

Back Pittsenberger, Jordy 1:40.75 1:34.81 Santamaria, Andrea326 5

Chaves Rios, Jocelyn 1:41.80  17  

140 87

Girls Siu, Ching 1:37.66 1:27.25 Moraitis, Ashlyn835 1

100 Ye, Selina 1:51.44 1:28.27 Effros, Trinity A626 2

Breast Blumemann, Isabella 1:54.39 1:31.21 Comer, Emma A517 3

1:36.12 De Florio, Roberta4  4

146 110
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Pavilion PM

Women Clark High School vs Durango High School

Clark High School Durango High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Dieu, Huynh 4:38.95 6:02.36 White, Comer5101 2

Hansen, Zhang Santamaria, Walden

400 Ye, Siu 6:12.80 6:03.23 Bada, De Florio3 4 3

Chaves Rios, Bemoll Azarcon, Hawkins

Relay     

156 118
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Pavilion PM

Women Clark High School vs Sierra Vista HS

Clark High School Sierra Vista HS

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Huynh, Huynh 2:11.22 2:07.79 Cuison, Han1052 1

Young, Mitchell Wolsey, Babicz

200 Chaves Rios, Orozco 2:56.65 2:17.68 Lam, Boulakhras3 4 3

Pittsenberger, Siu Zaby, Kalaau-Sunia

MR x2:43.31 Dam, Banto   5

Jurvelin, Gonzales

x2:54.27 Blakely, Jung   6

Borruso, Moreno

5 13

Girls Huynh, Serena T 2:27.68 2:14.59 Wolsey, Kayla K862 1

200 Dieu, Emily 2:34.16 2:46.53 Boulakhras, Amina453 4

Free Chaves Rios, Jocelyn 2:56.48 2:53.31 Banto, Angel326 5

Li, Haylie 3:19.21 2:57.51 Gonzales, Alyssa1 8 7

18 29

Girls Young, Madeline 2:17.75 2:25.37 Han, Enzi681 2

200 Mitchell, Sydney 2:49.86 3:07.34 Dam, Kelly453 4

IM Hansen, Hannah W 3:23.96 3:12.65 Banto, BaiLee326 5

Blumemann, Isabella 3:59.67 DQ Ramirez, Xesenia 17  

34 42

Girls Huynh, Selina T 28.91 30.93 Kalaau-Sunia, Jayla581 3

50 Zhang, Anya 29.16 37.00 Blakely, Bethany462 4

Free Orozco, Karolyne 37.53 42.84 Moreno, Giselle235 6

Li, Hui 46.54  17  

52 53

Girls Dieu, Emily 1:16.84 1:08.75 Han, Enzi853 1

100 Pittsenberger, Jordy 1:51.93 1:16.44 Babicz, Gracen J635 2

Fly 1:33.93 Jurvelin, Emma4  4

DQ Borruso, Juliana    

60 71

Girls Young, Madeline 1:00.38 58.87 Cuison, Danyael N862 1

100 Mitchell, Sydney 1:06.87 1:11.08 Kalaau-Sunia, Jayla453 4

Free Bemoll, Elliandra 1:26.40 1:12.39 Boulakhras, Amina326 5

DNF Jung, Reyna    

73 86

Girls Zhang, Anya 6:26.00 6:30.78 Zaby, Analisa M681 2

500 Huynh, Selina T 7:34.38 7:41.78 Banto, BaiLee453 4

Free Siu, Ching 9:54.53 7:53.78 Renteria, Paryz317 5

8:01.83 Ramirez, Xesenia2  6

87 101

Girls Zhang, Huynh 1:53.31 1:54.02 Zaby, Lam5101 2

Mitchell, Young Wolsey, Han

200 Hansen, Dieu 2:15.72 2:12.34 Renteria, Ramirez3 4 3

Pittsenberger, Bemol Boulakhras, Kalaau-S

Relay x2:14.21 Jurvelin, Gonzales   5

Dam, Banto

x2:31.45 Jung, Moreno   6

Borruso, Blakely

97 109

Girls Huynh, Serena T 1:16.13 1:08.69 Cuison, Danyael N862 1

100 Hansen, Hannah W 1:30.72 1:26.63 Renteria, Paryz535 3

Back Pittsenberger, Jordy 1:40.75 1:28.70 Banto, Angel417 4
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Pavilion PM

Women Clark High School vs Sierra Vista HS

Clark High School Sierra Vista HS

Pl PlPts Pts

Chaves Rios, Jocelyn 1:41.80 1:40.25 Borruso, Juliana2 8 6

107 128

Girls Siu, Ching 1:37.66 1:18.48 Lam, Megan835 1

100 Ye, Selina 1:51.44 1:20.56 Babicz, Gracen J626 2

Breast Blumemann, Isabella 1:54.39 1:24.71 Wolsey, Kayla K517 3

1:35.22 Dam, Kelly4  4

113 151

Girls Dieu, Huynh 4:38.95 4:16.60 Babicz, Lam1052 1

Hansen, Zhang Zaby, Cuison

400 Ye, Siu 6:12.80 5:07.27 Banto, Banto3 4 3

Chaves Rios, Bemoll Ramirez, Renteria

Relay x5:41.37 Blakely, Moreno   5

Gonzales, Jurvelin

118 164

Girls 138.01 Rash, Emily8  1

1 mtr

118 172
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2019 SN HS Swimiming/Diving Pavilion Wk 7

Pavilion PM

Women Liberty High School vs Spring Valley High School

Liberty High School Spring Valley High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Rasamimanana, Gabald 2:32.72 2:47.53 Gunjevich, Bartolome5101 2

Saavedra, Foutz Lara, Ionescu

200     

MR

10 5

Girls Gardnerjordan, Olivi 2:18.87 2:56.32 Rainey, Tara481 4

200 Rasamimanana, Josily 2:40.66 3:07.75 Everest, Summer262 6

Free Gomez, Angeny 2:40.74 3:14.95 Odou, Julie153 7

Foutz, Adelle 2:57.28 3:39.16 Kebede, Dagemawit 35 8

32 12

Girls Roberts-Oliver, Tael 2:15.42 2:31.40 Rodigari, Matilda681 2

200 Hulsey, Sidney 2:54.25 2:38.93 Shichiri, Sayaka544 3

IM 3:11.63 Bartolome, Liana Y3  5

44 26

Girls Blackard, Brooke 26.21 34.23 Teves, Haivenne381 5

50 Poist, Julia 30.03 34.50 Ionescu, Ana-Marie262 6

Free Foutz, Adelle 31.78 37.07 Agee, Tiny153 7

Sanchez, Emma 31.98 37.54 Ortiz, Jennifer 44 8

67 32

Girls Carver, Shayna 1:12.10 1:08.90 Rodigari, Matilda862 1

100 Saavedra, Andrea 1:26.93  53  

Fly Sanchez, Angelica 1:50.45  44  

82 40

Girls Roberts-Oliver, Tael 56.06 1:17.48 Ionescu, Ana-Marie381 5

100 Gardnerjordan, Olivi 1:01.94 1:20.69 Aguinaldo, Reyna262 6

Free Poist, Julia 1:06.84 1:23.53 Teves, Haivenne153 7

Hulsey, Sidney 1:09.16 1:30.97 Yemane, Arsema 44 8

105 46

Girls Saavedra, Andrea 6:56.68 8:06.13 Lara, Raquel581 3

500 Sanchez, Angelica 7:51.07 8:32.69 Cheng, Celina462 4

Free Gabaldon, Isabella 8:41.28 8:57.14 Odou, Julie235 6

8:58.53 Gunjevich, Stella1  7

122 58

Girls Roberts-Oliver, Carv 1:49.77 2:04.06 Rodigari, Rainey5101 2

Gardnerjordan, Black Ionescu, Shichiri

200 2:17.75 Gunjevich, Lara3  3

Teves, Bartolome

Relay x2:30.72 Yemane, Everest   4

Odou, Ortiz

132 66

Girls Blackard, Brooke 1:05.27 1:32.68 Rainey, Tara481 4

100 Rasamimanana, Josily 1:19.28 1:34.15 Everest, Summer362 5

Back Sanchez, Emma 1:26.52 1:38.00 Ortiz, Jennifer253 6

Gomez, Angeny 1:41.37 1:59.96 Shichiri, Sayaka 17 8

152 75

Girls Carver, Shayna 1:15.42 1:34.63 Bartolome, Liana Y681 2

100 Gabaldon, Isabella 1:49.81 DQ Lara, Raquel 53  

Breast     

165 81

Girls Roberts-Oliver, Carv 4:01.31 5:10.68 Gunjevich, Shichiri3101 3

Gardnerjordan, Black Teves, Rainey



Pavilion Pool - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - Page 17

2019 SN HS Swimiming/Diving Pavilion Wk 7 - 4/27/2019

2019 SN HS Swimiming/Diving Pavilion Wk 7

Pavilion PM

Women Liberty High School vs Spring Valley High School

Liberty High School Spring Valley High School

Pl PlPts Pts

400 Hulsey, Sanchez 4:38.69 6:01.59 Odou, Kebede 52 4

Saavedra, Poist Ortiz, Everest

Relay     

180 84
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2019 SN HS Swimiming/Diving Pavilion Wk 7

Pavilion PM

Women Slam vs Western HS

Slam Western HS

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls 3:16.82 Hoffman, Fields10  1

Fuentes, Martinez

200

MR

 10

Girls 2:35.82 Macayanan Ccopa, Lid8  1

200 DQ Brito-Neri, Xitlaly    

Free

 18

Girls 3:18.97 Theisgen, Britney8  1

200

IM

 26

Girls McCray, Saraya 33.62 34.70 Martinez, Angela681 2

50 Clark, Hailie 34.94  53  

Free Lippert, Faith 42.59  44  

17 32

Girls Thammavongsa, Alyson 1:24.16 1:53.78 Hoffman, Lauren681 2

100 2:00.00 Fuentes, Yahaira5  3

Fly DQ Fields, Imaesia    

25 43

Girls McCray, Saraya 1:19.67 1:14.38 Macayanan Ccopa, Lid853 1

100 Lippert, Faith 1:34.59 1:18.10 Theisgen, Britney644 2

Free     

34 57

Girls 8:25.00 Cortes, Africa8  1

500

Free

34 65

Girls Clark, Lippert 2:22.00 DQ Cortes, Macayanan Cc 101  

McCray, Thammavongsa Theisgen, Torres

200     

Relay

44 65

Girls Clark, Hailie 1:28.81 1:10.50 Hoffman, Lauren853 1

100 1:14.45 Brito-Neri, Xitlaly6  2

Back 1:36.40 Torres, Jonalys4  4

1:38.15 Fuentes, Yahaira3  5

49 86

Girls Thammavongsa, Alyson 1:34.27 1:49.75 Cortes, Africa681 2

100 2:21.06 Fields, Imaesia5  3

Breast     

57 97

Girls Clark, Lippert 5:36.34 5:19.19 Cortes, Theisgen1052 1

McCray, Thammavongsa Macayanan Ccopa, Tor

400 5:58.60 Brito-Neri, Orozco3  3

Hoffman, Martinez

Relay     

62 110


